

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 57595 Version: 1 Name: Accepting the recommendations of the Community

Development Division (CDD) Community Services Committee regarding the allocation of City funds, beginning in 2020, for non-neighborhood centerbased School-Age Child and Youth Development

programs.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/25/2019 In control: Community Development Division

On agenda: 10/15/2019 Final action: 10/15/2019

Enactment date: 10/19/2019 Enactment #: RES-19-00725

Title: Accepting the recommendations of the Community Development Division (CDD) Community Services

Committee regarding the allocation of City funds, beginning in 2020, for non-neighborhood center-

based School-Age Child and Youth Development programs.

**Sponsors:** Shiva Bidar, Arvina Martin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020 School Age Child and Youth CSC Recs 10-4.pdf, 2. CDD RFP Guidelines Child & Youth

2019FINAL .pdf, 3. \_CentroFullApp.pdf, 4. \_CEOsFullApp.pdf, 5. \_DaneCoTBFullApp.pdf, 6.

DSSFullApp.pdf, 7. FreedomIncFullApp.pdf, 8. MaydmFullApp.pdf, 9.

MentoringPositivesFullApp.pdf, 10. SimpsonStFullApp.pdf, 11. TheHmongInstFullApp.pdf, 12.

UrbanLeagueFullApp.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/15/2019	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
10/7/2019	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
10/1/2019	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	Pass
9/25/2019	1	Community Development Division	Referred for Introduction	